Orkla CK

Plass Startnr UCI

K Junior
1 40
DNS 39

Kvinner 11-12

1 11
2 13
3 12

Kvinner 13-14

1 15

Kvinner 15-16

1 33

M Junior
63

68
62
66
65
67
DNS 64

D O WD =

M Senior
71

76
74
77
72
75
DNS 73

Menn 10
’

o O~ WD =

9

Menn 11-12
1 14

Menn 13-14
24

26
29
27
25
30
32
28
31

Menn 15-16
45

47
46
49
41
48
43

© 00N OB~ WN =

NoO oA 0NN =

NOR19950812
NOR19960918

NOR20020409
NOR20010116

NOR19950601
NOR19960714

NOR19960905
NOR19950824

NOR19820923
NOR19861216
NOR19930510

NOR20031029

NOR20010930

NOR19990906

NOR19990430

NOR20000608
NOR20000327
NOR20001022
NOR20001014

NOR19971124

Nor18991230

NOR19980522
NOR19980123

eTiming -www emit.no

Orklatempo 'n Aktivritt

Resultatliste

U23Navn

DRAGSTEN Siri
SATERBU Lisa

YSLAND Anne Dorthe
LANGOJRGEN Ida
S/ATERBQD Emilie

GJQVIK Vilde

BRAUT Hanna Jarstad

FREDRIKSEN Sverre Skogan
KJELSBERG Petter Nordby
FOSS Marius

SVARVA Aslak L.
BURCHARDT Henrik Lorentz
HASSEL Benjamin
GJEMBLE Bjgrnar

FOSTERVOLD Knut Anders
RJE Anders Norderhus
STRAND Rasmus
SKJGLSVOLD Dag Jonas
ASTRUP Henrik
BERGHEIM Roger Schei
ANDERSEN Kristoffer Eide

VOLD @rjan

KNUTSEN Alexander

DRAGSTEN Jgrgen
L@VDAL Vegard
ANDERSEN Idar
ERIKSEN Edvin Grgtan
EINANGSHAUG Henrik
DR@YVOLD Magnus
MICHELSEN Even Solem
LIEN Petter

TANGVIK Elias

HEDLEY Sebastian
GODEJORD Stein Olve
YSLAND Erik
MELLEMS/ETER Sigurd
LAVSETH Oliver
GROTTE Hakon Starset
HAVIK Jakob

27.04.2013 17:28:51

Klubb

TVK
TVK

Gauldal SK
Gauldal SK
TVK

Gauldal SK

Oppdal SK

Gauldal SK
Gauldal SK
TVK
Gauldal SK
TVK
TVK
Gauldal SK

Nesset CK
Asker CK

TVK

Oppdal SK
Jardar IL Sykkel
Trollheimen SK
Ringerike SK

Gauldal SK

TVK

TVK
TVK
Gauldal SK
Gauldal SK

IL Stjgrdals-Blink Sykkel

TVK
TVK
TVK
Gauldal SK

TVK

Nesset CK
Gauldal SK
Oppdal SK
Gauldal SK
TVK

Gauldal SK

27.04.2013

Tid

0:19:52

0:10:03
0:10:34
0:14:29

0:20:15

0:20:15

0:27:14
0:28:39
0:30:42
0:30:50
0:32:20
0:32:52

0:27:51
0:28:13
0:28:34
0:30:34
0:30:57
0:31:19

0:17:18

0:10:24

0:18:05
0:18:22
0:18:25
0:18:27
0:18:47
0:19:03
0:19:29
0:20:11
0:21:17

0:15:39
0:15:42
0:16:10
0:16:30
0:16:35
0:16:39
0:16:41

Etter

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:31
0:04:26

0:00:00

0:01:25
0:03:28
0:03:36
0:05:06
0:05:38

0:00:00
0:00:22
0:00:43
0:02:43
0:03:06
0:03:28

0:00:00

0:00:17
0:00:20
0:00:22
0:00:42
0:00:58
0:01:24
0:02:06
0:03:12

0:00:00
0:00:03
0:00:31
0:00:51
0:00:56
0:01:00
0:01:02

Page:1



Orkla CK

Plass

10
11

Startnr UCI

51 NOR19980227
44 NOR19970212
50 NOR19970217
42 NOR19980122

eTiming -www emit.no

Orklatempo 'n Aktivritt

Resultatliste

U23Navn
OTTERLEI Oscar
FOSS Christoffer
GRAVAS Anders
INGDAL Jonas Amli

27.04.2013 17:28:51

Klubb
TVK
TVK
TVK
TVK

27.0

Tid

0:16:46
0:17:26
0:17:31
0:18:02

Page:2

4.2013

Etter
0:01:07
0:01:47
0:01:52
0:02:23



